
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= TOTAL CONCEPT INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198810250003
21990

10/25/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
PROPERTIES
ETAL

210 629

198810250003
22240

10/25/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantee RELEASES LOWDER
CONST AL INC
ETAL

210 629

198810250003
21710

10/25/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL CO
ETAL

210 629

198805250001
50030

05/25/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

185 988 Other:VOLUME
046, PAGE 671

198810250003
22130

10/25/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DEMARCO
CONCRETE
BLOCK CO

210 631 7 73 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:73
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
KERRY
DOWNS.

198810250003
22260

10/25/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantor DEEDS WIDEMAN,
JOE F. &
LIANE

210 634 7 73 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:73
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
KERRY
DOWNS.

198805270001
52380

05/27/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantor DEEDS GROOM, DALE
K. & CAROLYN

186 437 9 99 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:99
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR.

198805270001
52750

05/27/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

WICKES-
HOMECRAFTE
RS INC

186 436 9 99 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:99
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR.

198806200001
83840

06/20/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

190 323 Other:VOLUME
057, PAGE 870

198808030002
34190

08/03/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantor MECH LIEN
RELEASE

CLARK,
WALTER &
GAIL

197 556 Other:VOLUME
156, PAGE 717

198810250003
21890

10/25/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Grantee RELEASES LOWDER
CONST AL INC
ETAL

210 629 7 73 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:73
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
KERRY
DOWNS.

198810250003
21650

10/25/1988
12:00:00

TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WICKES-
HOMECRAFTE
RS INC

210 632 7 73 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:73
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
KERRY
DOWNS.


