Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198810250003 21990	10/25/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL PROPERTIES ETAL	210	629				Becompain
198810250003 22240	10/25/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantee	RELEASES	LOWDER CONST AL INC ETAL	210	629				
198810250003 21710	10/25/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL CO ETAL	210	629				
198805250001 50030	05/25/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	185	988				Other:VOLUME 046, PAGE 671
198810250003 22130	10/25/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DEMARCO CONCRETE BLOCK CO	210	631	7	73		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:73 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO KERRY DOWNS.
198810250003 22260	10/25/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WIDEMAN, JOE F. & LIANE	210	634	7	73		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:73 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO KERRY DOWNS.
198805270001 52380	05/27/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROOM, DALE K. & CAROLYN	186	437	9	99		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:99 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR.
198805270001 52750	05/27/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	WICKES- HOMECRAFTE RS INC	186	436	9	99		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:99 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR.
198806200001 83840	06/20/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	190	323				Other:VOLUME 057, PAGE 870
198808030002 34190	08/03/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantor	MECH LIEN RELEASE	CLARK, WALTER & GAIL	197	556				Other:VOLUME 156, PAGE 717
198810250003 21890	10/25/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Grantee	RELEASES	LOWDER CONST AL INC ETAL	210	629	7	73		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:73 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO KERRY DOWNS.
198810250003 21650	10/25/1988 12:00:00	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WICKES- HOMECRAFTE RS INC	210	632	7	73		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:73 Desc:1ST ADDITION TO KERRY DOWNS.